
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 
67 
17 
93 
23 
94 

Driver 
Wian Boshoff 
Thomas Nordquist (R) 
Gabriel Cahan (R) 
Eddie Beswick 
Ayrton Cahan (R) 

Team 
Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing 
DEForce Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 
Pabst Racing 
Exclusive Autosport 

Best Tm 
1:19.3806 
1:19.7254 
1:20.4762 
1:20.6000 
1:20.6699 

Diff 

0.3448 
1.0956 
1.2194 
1.2893 

Gap 

0.3448 
0.7508 
0.1238 
0.0699 

Best Speed 

102.040 
101.599 
100.651 
100.496 
100.409 

In Lap 
10 
12 
6 
2 
3 

Laps 
10 
14 
12 
11 
6 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2/17/2026 4:16:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Printed: 2/17/2026 4:16:36 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  INDYCAR 

Spring Training 

USF2000 

2000 Test 6 

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:30:00 

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles 

2/17/2026 15:30 

Official Results
Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set


