



Official Results

Qualifying Record: Not Set
Race Record: Not Set

Spring Training

Sorted on best lap time

USF2000

Homestead-Miami Speedway 2.250 miles

2000 Test 6

2/17/2026 15:30

Practice (45:00 Time) started at 15:30:00

Pos	No.	Driver	Team	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Best Speed	In Lap	Laps
1	67	Wian Boshoff	Sarah Fisher Hartman Racing	1:19.3806			102.040	10	10
2	17	Thomas Nordquist (R)	DEForce Racing	1:19.7254	0.3448	0.3448	101.599	12	14
3	93	Gabriel Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:20.4762	1.0956	0.7508	100.651	6	12
4	23	Eddie Beswick	Pabst Racing	1:20.6000	1.2194	0.1238	100.496	2	11
5	94	Ayrton Cahan (R)	Exclusive Autosport	1:20.6699	1.2893	0.0699	100.409	3	6

Orbits